Teacher
Initial:

LMW

LMW

YWK

LAM

LAW

MAK

SiU

LSH

SOL

KLA:

Chinese
Language
Education

Chinese
Language
Education

English
Language
Education

Mathematics
Education

PSHE
Education

PSHE
Education

PSHE

Education

PSHE
Education

Science
Education

Form:

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

Class / Subject
Group:

th— XX (£4k)

th—rh 3 (£4R)

F.1 Eng (whole
form)

F.1 Maths (whole
form)

s (4x4k)

F.1 Hist (whole
form)

F.1 SEBS (whole
form)

F.1 Geog (whole
form)

F.11S (whole
form)

Topic of Assignment / Assessment: Type of T&L Activities / Assignment /
Assessment:

HER(RMBEER LHEERHEE  Homework / Writing / Reflection
REEXGER) BEERZHMENRL
SER TAEHE

BXREEEZENE(BRAREBEEZ®R Reading Material (Files/URL),
AHEEERE THEERS Homework / Writing / Reflection

Crime fighters (TB Unit 3) (1) Voice recording task (Vocaroo): TB
U3 Text 1, (2) Short writing: Crime in

Gotham City, (3) News reading quiz

Chap 9 Symmetry & Transformation  Reading Material (Files/URL), Video /
Webpage, Homework / Writing /
Reflection, Assessment / Quiz / Test,
Zoom live lesson

(=3 Reading Material (Files/URL),
Homework / Writing / Reflection

Quiz on Greek Civilization Reading Material (Files/URL), Hist TB

1B pp 140-147

Complete the quiz on Book 11 Ch 2 & 'Reading Material (Files/URL), Video /
3 (google form) on 16 March. Read Webpage, Homework / Writing /
Book 13 Ch 2 and watch the video on Reflection, Assessment / Quiz / Test
Ch 2, then complete the Learning

Activities in Ch 2

Revision exercise of Using Land Reading Material (Files/URL),

Wisely and Ch.3 of map book Homework / Writing / Reflection,
google form and PowerPoint video
explanation

Unit 5 Energy 5.1 Energy changes: (1) Reading Material (Files/URL),
Study textbook 1B p.80-89. Complete Homework / Writing / Reflection
Checkpoint 1 (p.85) and Practical 5.1

(p.86-89). (2) Checking answers:

Textbook: Revision exercise p.76-77

and Self test p.78, and revision notes

unit 4

Student Access
Platform(s):

eClass Classroom

eClass Classroom

Google Classroom

eClass Classroom,
Google Sites

eClass Classroom

eClass Classroom,
Quiz in Assessment
of eclass

eClass Classroom,
Google Classroom

Google Classroom,
Subject Whatsapp
Group

eClass Classroom

Submission
Deadline (if
applicable):

22/03/2020

22/03/2020

22/03/2020

20/03/2020

22/03/2020

22/03/2020

2020/3/22

2020/3/23

22/03/2020

Suggested
Working Time
(hours):

2/ \B§

HFH30575#

1 hr 30 mins

3 hrs

1/NEE30 574

1 hr (daily)

3 hrs

1hr

1 hr 30 mins

Submission Method
(if applicable):

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Drive

Google Classroom

Click the link of your
own class n answer

Google Classroom

eClass Classroom

eClass Classroom

Learning
Period:

16/3-22/3

16/3-22/3

16/3-22/3

16/3-22/3

16/3-22/3

16/3-22/3

16/3-22/3

16/3-22/3

16/3-22/3



