KLA:	Form:	Class / Subject Group:	Topic of Assignment / Assessment:	Type of T&L Activities / Assignment / Assessment:	Student Access Platform(s):	Submission Deadline (if applicable):	Suggested Working Time (hours):	Submission Method (if applicable):	Learning Period:
Chinese Language Education	S1	中一中文(全級)	對答案(染絲語譯筆記. 染絲課後練習 及語文運用), 自習單元三紙船印象並 完成工作紙	Homework / Writing / Reflection	eClass Classroom	22/03/2020	2小時	Google Classroom	16/3-22/3
Chinese Language Education	S1	中一中文(全級)	每天閱讀圖書30分鐘(學校共同圖書或公共圖書館圖書,完成閱讀報告	Reading Material (Files/URL), Homework / Writing / Reflection	eClass Classroom	22/03/2020	每早30分鐘	Google Classroom	16/3-22/3
English Language Education	S1	F.1 Eng (whole form)	Crime fighters (TB Unit 3)	(1) Voice recording task (Vocaroo): TB U3 Text 1, (2) Short writing: Crime in Gotham City, (3) News reading quiz	Google Classroom	22/03/2020	1 hr 30 mins	Google Classroom	16/3-22/3
Mathematics Education	S1	F.1 Maths (whole form)	Chap 9 Symmetry & Transformation	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection, Assessment / Quiz / Test, Zoom live lesson	eClass Classroom, Google Sites	20/03/2020	3 hrs	Google Drive	16/3-22/3
PSHE Education	S1	中一中史(全級)	作業	Reading Material (Files/URL), Homework / Writing / Reflection	eClass Classroom	22/03/2020	1小時30分鐘	Google Classroom	16/3-22/3
PSHE Education	S1	F.1 Hist (whole form)	Quiz on Greek Civilization	Reading Material (Files/URL), Hist TB 1B pp 140-147			1 hr (daily)	Click the link of your own class n answer	16/3-22/3
PSHE Education	S1	F.1 SEBS (whole form)	Complete the quiz on Book 11 Ch 2 & 3 (google form) on 16 March. Read Book 13 Ch 2 and watch the video on Ch 2, then complete the Learning Activities in Ch 2	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection, Assessment / Quiz / Test	eClass Classroom, Google Classroom	2020/3/22	3 hrs	Google Classroom	16/3-22/3
PSHE Education	S1	F.1 Geog (whole form)	Revision exercise of Using Land Wisely and Ch.3 of map book	Reading Material (Files/URL), Homework / Writing / Reflection, google form and PowerPoint video explanation	Google Classroom, Subject Whatsapp Group	2020/3/23	1 hr	eClass Classroom	16/3-22/3
Science Education	S1	F.1 IS (whole form)	Unit 5 Energy 5.1 Energy changes: (1) Study textbook 1B p.80-89. Complete Checkpoint 1 (p.85) and Practical 5.1 (p.86-89). (2) Checking answers: Textbook: Revision exercise p.76-77 and Self test p.78, and revision notes unit 4	Reading Material (Files/URL), Homework / Writing / Reflection	eClass Classroom	22/03/2020	1 hr 30 mins	eClass Classroom	16/3-22/3
	Chinese Language Education  Chinese Language Education  English Language Education  Mathematics Education  PSHE Education  PSHE Education  PSHE Education  PSHE Education  Science	Chinese Language Education  Chinese Language Education  S1  English Language Education  Mathematics Education  PSHE Education  PSHE Education  PSHE Education  S1  PSHE Education  S1	Group:   Group:	Chinese Language Education	Chinese Language Education	Chinese Language Education	Chinese Language Education	Scroup:   Assessment:   Plaiform(s):   Deadline (if applicable): (hours): (hours) (working Time applicable): (hours): (hours) (hour	Single